
Date 
22-03-2024 
22-03-2024 

The PHYSICS Honours and Generic Practical examination of B.Sc. (FYUGP) 

Sem-2 (2022-2026) and B.Sc. (CBCS) (2022-2025) regular and backlog will 

be conducted according to the following schedule: 

23-03-2024 
23-03-2024 

28-03-2024 

28-03-2024 

03-04-2024 
03-04-2024 

04-04-2024 

04-04-2024 

06-04-2024 
06-04-2024 

08-04-2024 
08-04-2024 

Department of Physics 

Gossner College 

09-04-2024 

Ranchi 

EXAMINATION NOTICE 

Semester 
II(FYUGP)Hons 
II(FYUGP) Hons 

II(CBCS) Regular 
I(CBCS) Regular 

(CBCS) Regular 
I(CBCS) Regular 
I(CBCS)Regular 

II(CBCS)Backlog 
II(CBCS)Backlog 
II(CBCS)Backlog 
Il(CBCS)Backlog 
II(CBCS)Backlog 
I(CBCS) Backlog 
I(CBCS) Backlog 
Il(CBCS) Backlog 

The group(batch) list is attached herewith. 

Group 
A 
B 

D 

F 

K 

L. 

Time 
10:30am-1:30pm 
1:30pm-4:30pm 

10:30pm-1:30pm 
1:30pm-4:30pm 
10:30am-1:30pm 
1:30pm-4:30pm 
10:30am-1:30pm 
1:30pm-4:30pm 
10:30am-1:30pm 
1:30pm-4:30pm 
10:30am-1:30pm 
1:30pm-4:30pm 

10:30am-1:30pm 
1:30pm-4:30pm 
10:30am-1:30pm 
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