Department of Physics Gossner College

Ranchi

EXAMINATION NOTICE

The PHYSICS Honours and Generic Practical examination of B.Sc. (FYUGP) Sem-2 (2022-2026) and B.Sc. (CBCS) (2022-2025) regular and backlog will be conducted according to the following schedule:

Date	Semester	Group	Time
22-03-2024	II(FYUGP)Hons	A	10:30am-1:30pm
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	II(FYUGP)Hons	В	1:30pm-4:30pm
22-03-2024	II(CBCS)Regular	С	10:30pm-1:30pm
23-03-2024	II(CBCS)Regular	D	1:30pm-4:30pm
23-03-2024	II(CBCS)Regular	E	10:30am-1:30pm
28-03-2024	II(CBCS)Regular	F	1:30pm-4:30pm
28-03-2024	II(CBCS)Regular	G	10:30am-1:30pm
03-04-2024 03-04-2024	II(CBCS)Backlog	Н	1:30pm-4:30pm
04-04-2024	II(CBCS)Backlog	ı	10:30am-1:30pm
04-04-2024	II(CBCS)Backlog		1:30pm-4:30pm
06-04-2024	II(CBCS)Backlog	K	10:30am-1:30pm
06-04-2024	II(CBCS)Backlog	L	1:30pm-4:30pm
08-04-2024	II(CBCS)Backlog	M	10:30am-1:30pm
08-04-2024	II(CBCS)Backlog	N	1:30pm-4:30pm
09-04-2024	II(CBCS)Backlog	0	10:30am-1:30pm

The group (batch) list is attached herewith.

Physics Department